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<=201] 16-191 11-153 8-103 5-73  “LikAuS5i sKuvKuG

1.auHan1s

AL u-1Teyd 3 5 26 36 19 35 124
TATIRILRLIAINTTN 41 117 57 57 33 294 599
NuaAgaunalu 3 3
NIWENNTUAAR 4 1 1 15 21
wisi il 41 73 187 332 272 583 1488
Wa6 14 1 12 22 18 46 113
2.na-af Nl

NUMNTIU 25 78 92 92 43 115 445
tnadnnIsILNNE 22 69 83 76 50 65 365
LAR2ANTTU 20 27 98 132 65 111 453
TnAUAERNS 1 3 15 17 9 11 56
FodInen 13 10 28 31 65 29 176
nAnssuAuY 30 13 48 69 33 113 306
RIAURILATIEA 1 1 1 5 8
wWaswauwne 1 3 9 12 9 34
4.1l5und

ANTWENUIRYNAY 1 1 4 7 1 11 25
LANTINFIAN 11 18 5 o1 55 180
a11IANITU 2 2 8 13 10 11 46
5.n54.

UsgAugunIn 11 6 12 15 7 23 74
WOIUIALATNUINT 1 3 2 8 14
WOIUNINENNTUAAR 2 9 24 12 11 18 76
fTFUNANIIANTUNNE 15 15 105 144 45 99 423
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yaAIAIA2 uuvauadvagy (Vve: auUn)
o A3 A3 AN | Taaean . W gy g1iin 5793 299U
flhaadauar o . . [y 2 v
INHAS | WNNE | WILeaT | LWEIULNS INg [ WauuE | U | e | sy
11nn31 20 il 14.16 0.15 0.09 0.19 0.07 3.51 1.55 19.72 19.72
16 - 201l 33.22 0.43 0.32 3.47 0.02 3.11 1.82 42.38 62.10
11 - 151l 89.22 4.19 3.98 4.00 5.79 5.90 5.13 118.22 180.32
8 -101l 137.03 6.39| 0.77 4.98 0.95 8.95 5.83 164.91 345.23
5-71l 76.49 1.16| 0.24 0.72 4.47 9.60 4.23 96.90 442.13
"ls.il,ﬁt:!’ 5il 0.18 220.91 5.99 0.18 3.48 0.86 12.66 13.85 258.12 700.25
FANNIUUA 0.18 571.03 18.31 5.58 16.83 12.16| 43.73 32.42 700.25
WmWIrs1an1syan 500,000 uan Auld (vivaa: 8Auun)

k] A9 nay Taaun N7 ey fiin 574 293U
ihadtawad nEas | wwng | Wieas [ twauws | viuiinug INgl WIANUL VU Woriue GG
<=20il 8.33 3.42 11.75 11.75
16-191il 20.99 2.89 3.10 26.98 38.73
11 - 151l 66.98 0.63 2.76| 5.13 5.74 81.25 119.98
8 -10 il 99.62 3.46 2.79 8.95 0.55| 115.36] 235.34
5-7il 54.31 4.20 8.99 67.51  302.84
MaitAu 5 il 164.67 5.00 2.22 12.48 184.36] 487.21

SAUNIUUG 414.91 8.45 0.63| 10.65 9.34) 42.67 0.55| 487.21




